Browning Public Schools
Board Agenda Request
Meeting To Be Held: April 11, 2017

Recognition: [ ] Students [] Staff [ ] Parents
Information: [ ] Building Report [ ] Old Business [ ] Superintendent’s Report
Action: [ ] Resignation X Hiring [ ] Contract Service Agreements
[ ] Travel Out-of-State [] Travel In State [ ] Approvals
[ ] Termination [ ] Legal Matters [ ] Other:

This action request pertains to [ ] Elementary (only)  [X] High School/District Wide

Date: March 1, 2016

To: John Rouse From: Jason Andreas
Superintendent of Schools Title:  Human Resources Director

Subject: Certified Administrators/Principal Staff Renewals, (District) 2017-2018 S/Y

Description: The Superintendent recommends the individuals named in the attached list be contracted
for the 2017-2018 academic term.

Note: Please refer to the line number according to the list.
Financial Impact: $26,609.00

Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.): Salaries, benefits, and payroll costs to be charged against
budgets for respective building/department/program/grant as applicable

Attachment(s): Administrators/Directors/Principal Staff Renewal (District), Academic Year 2017-2018
Superintendent Action: [_] Approved[ | Denied [ ] Deferred Initial & date:

Comments:

Board Action: [ | N/A(Info) [ | Approved [ | Denied [ | Tabled to:




Certified Administrators/Principal Staff Renewals, (District) 2017-2018 SY
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Staff
Bird, Sicily

Guardipee-Hall, Corrina

Hayes, Julie

Lafromboise-Wagner, Jennifer

Mattingly, Jill
Matt, Jerci

Juneau, Billie Jo
Johnson, Matthew

Tatsey, Tonia

Siliezar, Natasha

Salois, John
McKay, Kari

Position
Napi Principal

KW Vina Assistant Principal

BMS Principal
BESS Principal

Special Education Director

Director of Curriculum & Instruction
BHS Assistant Principal

Alternative Education Director

KW Vina Principal

BMS Assistant Principal

BHS Principal

BES AssistatantPrincipal

TOTALS

16-17 Salary

$ 83,875.00
$81,545.00
$86,011.00
$ 85,428.00
$ 85,500.00
$ 88,156.00
$80,574.00
$ 86,621.00
$85,817.00
$79,789.00
$84,263.00
$81,739.00

$1,009,318.00

Days

215
215
215
215
205
260
215
215
215
215
215
215

Increase
Tided CBA
Tided CBA
Tided CBA
Tided CBA
2.73
2.73
Tided CBA
Tided CBA
Tided CBA
Tided CBA
Tided CBA
Tided CBA

$86,171.37
S 83,771.17
$ 88,360.48
$ 87,763.45
S 87,834.15
$ 90,562.66
$ 84,380.28
$ 86,569.39
$ 87,962.46
$ 81,992.16
$ 86,569.39
$ 83,982.26

17-18 Salary
$ 86,172.00
S 83,772.00
$ 88,361.00
S 87,764.00
S 87,835.00
$ 90,563.00
S 84,381.00
$ 86,570.00
$ 87,963.00
S 81,993.00
$ 86,570.00
$ 83,983.00

$1,035,927.00






