## Browning Public Schools **Board Agenda Request**Meeting To Be Held: April 11, 2017



Recogni	tion: Students	☐ Staff	Parents
Informa	tion:	Old Business	Superintendent's Report
Action:	Resignation	Hiring	Contract Service Agreements
	Travel Out-of-State	Travel In State	Approvals
	Termination	Legal Matters	Other:
	This action request pertains t	Elementary (only)	High School/District Wide
Date:	March 1, 2016		
To:	John Rouse	From:	Jason Andreas
	Superintendent of Schools	Title: I	Human Resources Director
Subject:	Certified Administrators/Pri	ncipal Staff Renewals, (Di	istrict) 2017-2018 S/Y
_	tion: The Superintendent record 017-2018 academic term.	nmends the individuals na	amed in the attached list be contracted
Note: P	Please refer to the line number	according to the list.	
Financia	al Impact: \$26,609.00		
_	Source (Budget/grant, etc.): for respective building/departr		ayroll costs to be charged against plicable
Attachm	nent(s): Administrators/Direct	ors/Principal Staff Renew	val (District), Academic Year 2017-201
Superint	tendent Action: Approve	d Denied Defe	rred Initial & date:
Comme	nts:		
Board A	action: N/A (Info)	Approved Denie	ed Tabled to:

Certified Administrators/Principal Staff Renewals, (District) 2017-2018 SY								
	Staff	Position	16-17 Salary	Days	Increase		17-18 Salary	
1.	Bird, Sicily	Napi Principal	\$ 83,875.00	215	Tided CBA	\$ 86,171.37	\$ 86,172.00	
2.	Guardipee-Hall, Corrina	KW Vina Assistant Principal	\$ 81,545.00	215	Tided CBA	\$ 83,771.17	\$ 83,772.00	
3.	Hayes, Julie	BMS Principal	\$ 86,011.00	215	Tided CBA	\$ 88,360.48	\$ 88,361.00	
4.	Lafromboise-Wagner, Jennifer	BESS Principal	\$ 85,428.00	215	Tided CBA	\$ 87,763.45	\$ 87,764.00	
5.	Mattingly, Jill	Special Education Director	\$ 85,500.00	205	2.73	\$ 87,834.15	\$ 87,835.00	
6.	Matt, Jerci	Director of Curriculum & Instruction	\$ 88,156.00	260	2.73	\$ 90,562.66	\$ 90,563.00	
7.	Juneau, Billie Jo	BHS Assistant Principal	\$ 80,574.00	215	Tided CBA	\$ 84,380.28	\$ 84,381.00	
8.	Johnson, Matthew	Alternative Education Director	\$ 86,621.00	215	Tided CBA	\$ 86,569.39	\$ 86,570.00	
9.	Tatsey, Tonia	KW Vina Principal	\$ 85,817.00	215	Tided CBA	\$ 87,962.46	\$ 87,963.00	
10.	Siliezar, Natasha	BMS Assistant Principal	\$ 79,789.00	215	Tided CBA	\$ 81,992.16	\$ 81,993.00	
11.	Salois, John	BHS Principal	\$ 84,263.00	215	Tided CBA	\$ 86,569.39	\$ 86,570.00	
12.	McKay, Kari	BES AssistatantPrincipal	\$ 81,739.00	215	Tided CBA	\$ 83,982.26	\$ 83,983.00	
		TOTALS	\$ 1,009,318.00				\$ 1,035,927.00	